
Collezione - Collection:
Articolo - Code:
Peso - Weigt:

Soft Stone

Senza troppo pieno 
No Over�ow:

315012
5 KG 

N.B.
Scasso consigliato sul top, foro diametro 70 mm
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Wash Bowl COTONE BRACA soft stone

Vanilla
Rose

Avocado
Bluavio

315012V

315012R

315012A
315012B

Brass 1610124Cr

Milano BRACA Brass Large Click Clack Pop up waste Chrome Finished

Vanilla 
Rose 

Avocado
Bluavio

39501202V
39501202R
39501202A
39501202B

Universal click clack drain with adapter for free drain in brass with cap in soft stone
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